Concours de Mondioring FCl du C.C.A.Jumet les 17 et 18 mai 2025

Juges: MM. Roger Loonis - Jos Helsen - William Langlois (France)
H.A. : Paolo Pecora - Louka Pecora - Samuel Alfano - Bastien Vandervandel

Echelon 1

U'lvar Demon de Van

Quentin della Legione Nera
Titan de Velutage de Breauregard
Dalton von der Binger Hoh
Storm van de Lemahof
Velvetgun Ruby Red Aska

Iron Tiger Jack Degli Aceri Rossi
Womanizer I'Héritier d'Oaklar
Warrior van Kashmir

10 Angry Quenn vom Werwolfstein
11 Aladino

12 Sithor van de Duvetorre

13 Tactique des Roches Grises

14 Ulk de la Roche de I'Empereur
15 Rosi des Plaines de Cuges

16 Vax vom Hierschenwieshof

17 Vyper de I'Alliane du Roy

18 Ula du Bois des Louves

19 Ginevra degli Aceri Rossi
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Echelon 2

Vinnie from Marrax Place

VIP I'Héritier d'Oaklar

Ulla du Feu de Wotan

Uzy du Bois des Auniat's
Thao the Qwincy's Horde
U'Torvi du Clos des Sheitans
U'Dick e la Légende de Késak
Viggo de la Mamba Noire
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Echelon 3

Qrack des Terres Harry'd
Rosk de la Vallée de Jali

von Lucianhan Captivating
Verdict Time I'Héritier d'Oaklay
Quite van de Duvetorre

Oke du Chemin de I'Espérance
Rippouxx de la Mamba Noire
Poko du Clan du Diable
T'Oslo des Terres Harry'd

10 Kenxtwen Montpellier

11 S'Nox

12 Quanna du Clos d'Ypsi
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Piscitello Thibault
Boiocchi Ofelia
Piscitello Fredo
Busschaert Ludovic
Manders Leon
Zanichelli Cristiano
Bassi Giovanni

de Paepe Noemie
Premkumar Dharsan
Monti Elena

Stenco Valter
Danckaert Ann

Pin Mélan ie
Gebbia Sandro
Malaffo Barbara
Descendre Maurice
Hauman Mélinée
Dethaey Manon
Galetti Stefania

Raaymakers Kristof
Faymonville Garance
Hedges Patrick

Petit Fabrice
Cardoen Sandy
Mascarino Vincenzo
Jehoulet Thibaut
Wolfova Katerina

Helsen Jos

Claes Julien
Félicien Jean-Pierre
Pecora Paolo
Lefevere Hadewich
Degives Sandrine
Houet Mégane
Parissi Céline
Bouton Didier
Félicien Jean-Pierre
Sevrin Coralie
Volders David

Liege
Suisse
Liege
Heppignies
Pays-Bas
Etranger
Etranger
Jumet
Etranger
Etranger
Etranger
Affligem
Jumet
Jumet
Etranger
Bellecourt
Heppignies
Jumet
Etranger

Bree
Jumet
Jumet
Jumet
Jumet
Jumet
Liege
Etranger

Westerlo
Jumet

Gde Bretagne
Jumet

de Haan
Moinetlinois
Dolhain
KUCBH
Jumet

Gde Bretagne
Moinetlinois
Dolhain

197
187
184.5
181
181
178
177.5
171
170
166.5
162.5
161.5
149
146.5
146
145.5
119
116
98

274
257
252.5
2455
241
240.5
234
108

374
369
340.33
337
325
318
318
313
283
277
268.5
266.5



